City of Valdez

212 Chenega Ave. Valdez, AK 99686



Meeting Minutes - Final

Tuesday, January 24, 2017
6:00 PM
Work Session (City Personnel Regulations)
Council Chambers

City Council

City of Valdez

WORK SESSION AGENDA - 6:00 pm

Minutes not transcribed for work sessions. Audio available upon request

City of Valdez Employee Controlled Substance, Alcohol, and Marijuana Policy Update

Present: 5 - Mayor Ruth E. Knight

Council Member Nate Smith Council Member Lon Needles

Council Member Ryan Rydor McCune

Council Member Dennis Fleming

Excused: 2 - Council Member Christopher Moulton

Council Member H. Lea Cockerham

Also Present: 4 - City Clerk Sheri Pierce

Deputy City Clerk Allie Ferko City Attorney Jake Staser

Assistant City Manager Todd Wegner